UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, March 16, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-18571-ref Kristin L Sneed (Debtor) Represented By: Joan Sirkis Warren

18-10206-ref KaSandra Ann Henning (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Gerald M. Barr
Kyle James Henning (Debtor)
18-10248-ref Cheryl Ann Hontz (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

18-10256-ref

18-10273-ref
9:00 A.M.

David K McGuire (Debtor)

Deborah Ann Lane McGuire
(Debtor)

Vincent Joseph Rodriguez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-10061-ref
18-10066-ref

18-10154-ref
18-10291-ref
18-10310-ref

18-10327-ref
18-10328-ref
18-10336-ref

10:00 A.M.

Timothy Kichline (Debtor)
Shawn Paul Funk (Debtor)

Ronald Brian Cressman (Debtor)

Charles Richard Nemchick (Debtor)

Jeffrey Scott Oswald (Debtor)
Jennifer Leigh Oswald (Debtor)

Beverly D. Cato (Debtor)
Deborah Ann Lorusso (Debtor)
Ronald C. Suyker (Debtor)
Daryl Ann O'Donnell (Debtor)
Robert O'Donnell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Karen Palazzo Gruber

David S. Gellert

Andrew M. Carroll
Andrew J. Shaw
David B. Schwartz
David B. Schwartz
Zachary Zawarski
Thomas L. Lightner

18-10326-ref Kenneth A. Piller (Debtor) Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm
Stephanie R. Piller (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-10129-ref Beverly D Cato (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

John R.K. Solt
Scott M. Wilhelm
David A. Martino

18-10171-ref Jessica Ann Hostetler (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
Richard Lee Hostetler (Debtor)
18-10345-ref Wendy P Wasilick (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

18-10451-ref
18-10458-ref

David G Lurie (Debtor)
Yahaira Nunez-Dicent (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Leighton Cohen
Charles Laputka

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/26/2017
01/11/2018

01/15/2018
01/15/2018

01/16/2018

01/05/2018
01/05/2018

01/10/2018
01/17/2018
01/17/2018

01/18/2018

01/09/2018

01/18/2018
01/18/2018
01/18/2018

01/11/2018

01/19/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
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10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-10478-ref
18-10487-ref
18-10519-ref
18-10720-ref

11:00 A.M.

Noreen E. Millward (Debtor)
Michele Marie Morgan (Debtor)
Traci Adele Hoffman (Debtor)

David Lawrence McDonald
(Debtor)
JoAnn McDonald (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-10546-ref

18-10550-ref

18-10563-ref

11:30 A.M.

Samantha L Thallassinos (Debtor)
Stavros J Thallassinos (Debtor)
Sheila Carol Engstrom (Debtor)
Thomas Charles Engstrom (Debtor)

Antonio Melendez Fernandez
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-10660-ref
18-10665-ref

18-10678-ref
18-10680-ref

12:00 P.M.

Gabriel O'Brien (Debtor)
Barry Carl Wagner (Debtor)
Diane Valarie Wagner (Debtor)
Masilio Delosangeles (Debtor)
Nadia Mostafa Mahran (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-10760-ref
18-10784-ref
18-10786-ref

12:30 P.M.

Juan Carlos Salvatierra (Debtor)
Kevin Leonard Lightcap (Debtor)
Jordan P. Greenberg (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

15-17950-ref

17-14587-ref

18-10014-ref
18-10880-ref

Diane Chladni (Debtor)

John Chladni (Debtor)

Akram A Said (Debtor)

Maria Carma Said (Debtor)
Lynn Ann Sosa (Debtor)
Lynnann Fenstermaker (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Thomas L. Lightner
Lynn E. Feldman
Patrick J. Best
David S. Gellert

Marc Kranson
Charles Laputka

David A. Vaida

Paul H. Young
Zachary Zawarski

Stephen Mccoy Otto
Stephen Mccoy Otto

Jose C Campos
Thomas L. Lightner
Thomas L. Lightner

Barton Knochenmus
Zachary Zawarski

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/26/2018
01/26/2018
01/29/2018
02/02/2018

01/30/2018

01/30/2018

01/30/2018

01/31/2018
01/31/2018

01/31/2018
01/31/2018

02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018

11/05/2015

07/06/2017

01/02/2018
02/08/2018
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1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-18812-ref
18-10915-ref
18-10917-ref

1:30 P.M.

Anna T. Negoescu (Debtor)
Kevin James Berman (Debtor)
Anne Jo Horosky (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-10658-ref
18-10953-ref
18-10956-ref
18-10960-ref

2:00 P.M.

Elisa M. Rodriguez (Debtor)
Barbara Ann Thomas (Debtor)
Viola R. Bartholomew (Debtor)
Karen L. Martin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-17237-ref

18-10979-ref
18-10989-ref

2:30 P.M.

Andrew Charles Makuvek (Debtor)

Rachel Ann Kern (Debtor)
Daniel G. Moyer (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-11011-ref
18-11042-ref
18-11045-ref

3:00 P.M.

Elsie M. Thatcher (Debtor)
Angela L. Kowaleski (Debtor)
Angela S. Stanley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-13466-ref
18-10039-ref
18-10048-ref

18-10072-ref
18-10073-ref
18-11066-ref
18-11067-ref

3:30 P.M.

McArthur A. Paulemont (Debtor)
Amanda Leigh Hartzell (Debtor)
Duzur Paul Palmieri (Debtor)
Rebecca Joy Palmieri (Debtor)
Stephen C Martnick (Debtor)
Ellesia Ann Blaque (Debtor)
Zachary F Ziegler (Debtor)
Robert Richard Kramer (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-10183-ref
18-10637-ref
18-11100-ref

Nancy G. DeLeone (Debtor)
Dominick Marcigliano (Debtor)
Sarah Santoni (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael J. Mccrystal
Zachary Zawarski
John William Sweet

Stephen J. Palopoli
Charles Laputka

Stephen J. Palopoli
Stephen J. Palopoli

David W. Tidd
John R.K. Solt
Lynn E. Feldman
Robert Glazer

Robert Glazer
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook

George M. Lutz
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Alexander G. Tuttle

Karen Palazzo Gruber

John Molnar
John Molnar
Lynn E. Feldman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/28/2016
02/09/2018
02/09/2018

01/31/2018
02/12/2018
02/12/2018
02/12/2018

10/13/2016

02/13/2018
02/13/2018

02/14/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018

05/14/2016
01/03/2018
01/04/2018

01/05/2018
01/05/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018

01/11/2018
01/31/2018
02/19/2018
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4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-11659-ref
18-10119-ref
18-10151-ref

18-10732-ref

Victor Velez (Debtor)
Kenny Lisseth Castro (Debtor)
Courtney Leigh Monahan (Debtor)

Kenneth William Monahan
(Debtor)
Rebecca Lynn Knipp (Debtor)

Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

03/09/2017
01/08/2018
01/09/2018

02/02/2018



