

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, March 16, 2018

Courtroom 3-C CHAPTER: 7

8:30		TA /
ו 411	Λ.	N/I
0.20	$\overline{}$	

18-10458-ref

Yahaira Nunez-Dicent (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-18571-ref	Kristin L Sneed (Debtor)	Represented By: Joan Sirkis Warren	Date Filed	12/26/2017
18-10206-ref	KaSandra Ann Henning (Debtor)	Represented By: Gerald M. Barr	Date Filed	01/11/2018
	Kyle James Henning (Debtor)			
18-10248-ref	Cheryl Ann Hontz (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	01/15/2018
18-10256-ref	David K McGuire (Debtor)	Represented By: Karen Palazzo Gruber	Date Filed	01/15/2018
	Deborah Ann Lane McGuire			
10 10272 6	(Debtor)	D 110 0 11		01/1/2010
18-10273-ref	Vincent Joseph Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	01/16/2018
9:00 A.M.				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10061-ref	Timothy Kichline (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew M. Carroll	Date Filed	01/05/2018
18-10066-ref	Shawn Paul Funk (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw	Date Filed	01/05/2018
		Represented By: David B. Schwartz		
18-10154-ref	Ronald Brian Cressman (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Schwartz	Date Filed	01/10/2018
18-10291-ref	Charles Richard Nemchick (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	01/17/2018
18-10310-ref	Jeffrey Scott Oswald (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	01/17/2018
10.1022	Jennifer Leigh Oswald (Debtor)			
18-10326-ref	Kenneth A. Piller (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	01/18/2018
	Stephanie R. Piller (Debtor)			
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10129-ref	Beverly D Cato (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	01/09/2018
	Beverly D. Cato (Debtor)			
18-10327-ref	Deborah Ann Lorusso (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	01/18/2018
18-10328-ref	Ronald C. Suyker (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	01/18/2018
18-10336-ref	Daryl Ann O'Donnell (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Martino	Date Filed	01/18/2018
	Robert O'Donnell (Debtor)			
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10171-ref	Jessica Ann Hostetler (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/11/2018
	Richard Lee Hostetler (Debtor)			
18-10345-ref	Wendy P Wasilick (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	01/19/2018
18-10451-ref	David G Lurie (Debtor)	Represented By: Leighton Cohen	Date Filed	01/25/2018

Represented By: Charles Laputka

01/25/2018

Date Filed



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, March 16, 2018

10:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10478-ref	Noreen E. Millward (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	01/26/2018
18-10487-ref	Michele Marie Morgan (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/26/2018
18-10519-ref	Traci Adele Hoffman (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick J. Best	Date Filed	01/29/2018
18-10720-ref	David Lawrence McDonald (Debtor) JoAnn McDonald (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	02/02/2018
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10546-ref	Samantha L Thallassinos (Debtor) Stavros J Thallassinos (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	01/30/2018
18-10550-ref	Sheila Carol Engstrom (Debtor) Thomas Charles Engstrom (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	01/30/2018
18-10563-ref	Antonio Melendez Fernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	01/30/2018
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10660-ref	Gabriel O'Brien (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	01/31/2018
18-10665-ref	Barry Carl Wagner (Debtor) Diane Valarie Wagner (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	01/31/2018
18-10678-ref	Masilio Delosangeles (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	01/31/2018
18-10680-ref	Nadia Mostafa Mahran (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	01/31/2018
12:00 P.M.				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10760-ref	Juan Carlos Salvatierra (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	02/05/2018
18-10784-ref	Kevin Leonard Lightcap (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	02/05/2018
18-10786-ref	Jordan P. Greenberg (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	02/05/2018
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
15-17950-ref	Diane Chladni (Debtor) John Chladni (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	11/05/2015
17-14587-ref	Akram A Said (Debtor) Maria Carma Said (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	07/06/2017
18-10014-ref	Lynn Ann Sosa (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/02/2018
18-10880-ref	Lynnann Fenstermaker (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	02/08/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, March 16, 2018

1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	ICHAEL H KALINER			
16-18812-ref	Anna T. Negoescu (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	12/28/2016
18-10915-ref	Kevin James Berman (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	02/09/2018
18-10917-ref	Anne Jo Horosky (Debtor)	Represented By: John William Sweet	Date Filed	02/09/2018
1:30 P.M.				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10658-ref	Elisa M. Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	01/31/2018
18-10953-ref	Barbara Ann Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	02/12/2018
18-10956-ref	Viola R. Bartholomew (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	02/12/2018
18-10960-ref	Karen L. Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	02/12/2018
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
16-17237-ref	Andrew Charles Makuvek (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/13/2016
		Represented By: John R.K. Solt		
18-10979-ref	Rachel Ann Kern (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	02/13/2018
18-10989-ref	Daniel G. Moyer (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	02/13/2018
2:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	ICHAEL H KALINER			
18-11011-ref	Elsie M. Thatcher (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	02/14/2018
18-11042-ref	Angela L. Kowaleski (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	02/15/2018
18-11045-ref	Angela S. Stanley (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	02/15/2018
3:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	ICHAEL H KALINER			
16-13466-ref	McArthur A. Paulemont (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	05/14/2016
18-10039-ref	Amanda Leigh Hartzell (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/03/2018
18-10048-ref	Duzur Paul Palmieri (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/04/2018
	Rebecca Joy Palmieri (Debtor)			
18-10072-ref	Stephen C Martnick (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/05/2018
18-10073-ref	Ellesia Ann Blaque (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/05/2018
18-11066-ref	Zachary F Ziegler (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	02/16/2018
18-11067-ref	Robert Richard Kramer (Debtor)	Represented By: Karen Palazzo Gruber	Date Filed	02/16/2018
3:30 P.M.				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-10183-ref	Nancy G. DeLeone (Debtor)	Represented By: John Molnar	Date Filed	01/11/2018
18-10637-ref	Dominick Marcigliano (Debtor)	Represented By: John Molnar	Date Filed	01/31/2018
18-11100-ref	Sarah Santoni (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	02/19/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, March 16, 2018

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER				
17-11659-ref	Victor Velez (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	03/09/2017
18-10119-ref	Kenny Lisseth Castro (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	01/08/2018
18-10151-ref	Courtney Leigh Monahan (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	01/09/2018
	Kenneth William Monahan			
	(Debtor)			
18-10732-ref	Rebecca Lynn Knipp (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	02/02/2018